CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Kny6

rony6oBogiB
Jonvna-Kanyw

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK

Cypast

Kinbkictb

3arosioBokK

IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCcbka 06aacTb

2025
KocaHoBe

B 223 (11 48.8487866 /] 29.1855316

08.06.2025 05:07:36
CoHAUYHO

40

1261

338.381

252

117

135

Fony6oBoaiB B
20% dpakTnuHoO
10
22

Yac nepwioro 09:43:11
Yac octaHHbOro 10:44:30
LLIBMAKiCTb NepLuoro 1170.90
LBMaKiCTb OCTaHHbLOrO 1052.95
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY 09:43:11
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy 11:08:42
TpwvBanicTb KOHKypCy 01:25:31
Monogai 0
Piuni 115
[Jopocni 137
Kinbkictb . Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KNy6M
. Fony6iB 20%
rony6is daktnuHo Bknanuca %
277 55 38 13.72
984 197 214 21.75
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